
  Ａクラス １回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 3 A 1 熊木 徹 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞKたいちょ号 FD3S 1'00.297 10 / 10 122.096
2 10 A 2 高橋 一之 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ0,1t号 FD3S 1'00.507 6 / 12 0.210 121.672
3 20 A 3 村木 達彦 たつ@くろFD FD3S 1'00.733 7 / 7 0.436 121.219
4 9 A 4 小山大輝 IRS-DTあお3号 FC3S 1'00.824 4 / 7 0.527 121.038
5 4 A 5 井土 智洋 TiR☆ﾃﾞﾓFD FD3S 1'00.973 3 / 9 0.676 120.742
6 5 A 6 喜多條 正樹 FEED SEI CCFD@AJOW FD3S 1'01.063 3 / 8 0.766 120.564
7 8 A 7 長谷川 徹成 TiR☆ORANGE-FD FD3S 1'01.071 7 / 12 0.774 120.548
8 7 A 8 近藤 篤 FEEDspec-5銀FD@AJOW FD3S 1'01.331 6 / 9 1.034 120.037
9 1 A 9 今泉 義明 爆走☆ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FC3S 1'01.482 8 / 9 1.185 119.742

10 14 A 10 嶋中 克巳 TiRしまFD FD3S 1'01.557 7 / 12 1.260 119.596
11 11 A 11 江島 清貴 TFR☆CAM号 FD3S 1'01.576 7 / 11 1.279 119.560
12 19 A 12 須永 友和 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@ともFD FD3S 1'01.669 7 / 7 1.372 119.379
13 12 A 13 伊藤 哲也 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞIRS黄FD FD3S 1'01.848 9 / 11 1.551 119.034
14 71 7ﾐStaff 1 田中 浩行 ｻｰｶｽ☆ﾏｼﾞｶﾖ7PCR FD3S 1'01.932 5 / 6 1.635 118.872
15 17 A 14 松島 久美子 なでしこFDまっちゃん号 FD3S 1'02.222 6 / 8 1.925 118.318
16 13 A 15 笹倉 邦義 TiRささFD FD3S 1'02.227 8 / 8 1.930 118.309
17 22 A 16 大塚 迅人 ERCはやﾏﾙFC3S FC3S 1'03.357 14 / 14 3.060 116.199
18 18 A 17 山本 ただし 金沢のんべｸﾗﾌﾞAmro K'z FD3S 1'05.379 5 / 10 5.082 112.605
19 21 A 18 貴島 康博 RE雨宮ﾃﾞｨｰｸﾞﾘ赤号 FD3S 1'07.293 6 / 7 6.996 109.402
20 6 A 19 浅原 亮 ｻﾝｱｲ☆TiR FD3S FD3S 1'11.635 2 / 2 11.338 102.771

Entry :109    Start :20

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  Ａクラス ２回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 A 1 高橋 一之 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ0,1t号 FD3S 59.364 4 / 4 124.015
2 3 A 2 熊木 徹 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞKたいちょ号 FD3S 1'00.219 8 / 8 0.855 122.254
3 4 A 3 井土 智洋 TiR☆ﾃﾞﾓFD FD3S 1'00.257 7 / 11 0.893 122.177
4 5 A 4 喜多條 正樹 FEED SEI CCFD@AJOW FD3S 1'00.322 9 / 10 0.958 122.045
5 7 A 5 近藤 篤 FEEDspec-5銀FD@AJOW FD3S 1'01.090 4 / 12 1.726 120.511
6 1 A 6 今泉 義明 爆走☆ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FC3S 1'01.131 6 / 6 1.767 120.430
7 71 7ﾐStaff 1 田中 浩行 ｻｰｶｽ☆ﾏｼﾞｶﾖ7PCR FD3S 1'01.256 3 / 8 1.892 120.184
8 8 A 7 長谷川 徹成 TiR☆ORANGE-FD FD3S 1'01.292 6 / 7 1.928 120.114
9 37 B 1 高木 昌一 R&D-Impulse銀FD☆AS上木featTFR FD3S 1'01.365 5 / 9 2.001 119.971

10 14 A 8 嶋中 克巳 TiRしまFD FD3S 1'01.459 10 / 10 2.095 119.787
11 12 A 9 伊藤 哲也 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞIRS黄FD FD3S 1'01.473 5 / 7 2.109 119.760
12 11 A 10 江島 清貴 TFR☆CAM号 FD3S 1'01.483 4 / 10 2.119 119.740
13 19 A 11 須永 友和 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@ともFD FD3S 1'02.148 7 / 12 2.784 118.459
14 6 A 12 浅原 亮 ｻﾝｱｲ☆TiR FD3S FD3S 1'02.188 5 / 9 2.824 118.383
15 13 A 13 笹倉 邦義 TiRささFD FD3S 1'02.525 5 / 10 3.161 117.745
16 17 A 14 松島 久美子 なでしこFDまっちゃん号 FD3S 1'02.591 3 / 8 3.227 117.621
17 22 A 15 大塚 迅人 ERCはやﾏﾙFC3S FC3S 1'02.682 5 / 12 3.318 117.450
18 18 A 16 山本 ただし 金沢のんべｸﾗﾌﾞAmro K'z FD3S 1'02.936 2 / 6 3.572 116.976
19 20 A 17 村木 達彦 たつ@くろFD FD3S 1'03.442 4 / 9 4.078 116.043

Entry :109    Start :19

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ａ－１ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 A 1 高橋 一之 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ0,1t号 FD3S 59.694 3 / 5 123.329
2 3 A 2 熊木 徹 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞKたいちょ号 FD3S 1'00.178 5 / 6 0.484 122.337
3 4 A 3 井土 智洋 TiR☆ﾃﾞﾓFD FD3S 1'00.218 3 / 6 0.524 122.256
4 8 A 4 長谷川 徹成 TiR☆ORANGE-FD FD3S 1'00.373 3 / 6 0.679 121.942
5 5 A 5 喜多條 正樹 FEED SEI CCFD@AJOW FD3S 1'00.460 3 / 4 0.766 121.766
6 9 A 6 小山大輝 IRS-DTあお3号 FC3S 1'00.472 3 / 5 0.778 121.742
7 7 A 7 近藤 篤 FEEDspec-5銀FD@AJOW FD3S 1'00.934 3 / 7 1.240 120.819
8 37 B 1 高木 昌一 R&D-Impulse銀FD☆AS上木featTFR FD3S 1'01.519 4 / 6 1.825 119.670
9 71 7ﾐStaff 1 田中 浩行 ｻｰｶｽ☆ﾏｼﾞｶﾖ7PCR FD3S 1'01.547 4 / 5 1.853 119.616

10 1 A 8 今泉 義明 爆走☆ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FC3S 1'01.572 3 / 4 1.878 119.567
11 20 A 9 村木 達彦 たつ@くろFD FD3S 1'03.496 4 / 6 3.802 115.944

Entry :109    Start :11

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ａ－２ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 12 A 1 伊藤 哲也 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞIRS黄FD FD3S 1'00.367 4 / 4 121.954
2 11 A 2 江島 清貴 TFR☆CAM号 FD3S 1'01.570 4 / 7 1.203 119.571
3 14 A 3 嶋中 克巳 TiRしまFD FD3S 1'01.745 3 / 7 1.378 119.232
4 18 A 4 山本 ただし 金沢のんべｸﾗﾌﾞAmro K'z FD3S 1'02.698 6 / 6 2.331 117.420
5 13 A 5 笹倉 邦義 TiRささFD FD3S 1'02.754 4 / 5 2.387 117.315
6 19 A 6 須永 友和 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@ともFD FD3S 1'02.763 4 / 7 2.396 117.298
7 22 A 7 大塚 迅人 ERCはやﾏﾙFC3S FC3S 1'02.901 4 / 7 2.534 117.041
8 17 A 8 松島 久美子 なでしこFDまっちゃん号 FD3S 1'03.258 3 / 5 2.891 116.381

Entry :109    Start :8

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  Ｂクラス １回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 37 B 1 高木 昌一 R&D-Impulse銀FD☆AS上木featTFR FD3S 1'01.753 4 / 8 119.217
2 26 B 2 井草 伸之 TiR☆くろ7号 FD3S 1'02.065 7 / 10 0.312 118.618
3 28 B 3 菅原 和彦 ﾊｼｶﾂﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S 1'03.348 8 / 8 1.595 116.215
4 30 B 4 佐藤 孝 tubasa RX-7 FD3S 1'03.878 9 / 10 2.125 115.251
5 71 7ﾐStaff 1 田中 浩行 ｻｰｶｽ☆ﾏｼﾞｶﾖ7PCR FD3S 1'04.529 2 / 3 2.776 114.088
6 34 B 5 金子 剛史 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ2号 FD3S 1'04.590 10 / 11 2.837 113.980
7 25 B 6 友野 均 I feelin' RX-7 FD3S 1'04.682 9 / 11 2.929 113.818
8 23 B 7 鴨下 亮一 WISE ONE AUTO FC3S 1'04.862 5 / 10 3.109 113.503
9 29 B 8 島 弘喜 Stolz RE club 会長 FD3S 1'05.031 8 / 10 3.278 113.208

10 32 B 9 山浦 大輔 TiRacing☆えひ~号 FD3S 1'05.055 3 / 10 3.302 113.166
11 27 B 10 大崎 裕樹 Dai-zaki ﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ 7 FD3S 1'05.083 9 / 11 3.330 113.117
12 31 B 11 高山 隆 しるば~22C@くり~ぶ号 SA22C 1'05.476 7 / 7 3.723 112.438
13 39 B 12 石川 克彦 とろFD FD3S 1'05.574 5 / 11 3.821 112.270
14 33 B 13 森田 正穂 寝不足RX-7 FD3S 1'05.989 8 / 11 4.236 111.564
15 36 B 14 保坂 卓澄 向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾀｸﾄ号 FD3S 1'06.003 5 / 8 4.250 111.540
16 38 B 15 須永 和久 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@NEWかじゅｰ号 FD3S 1'06.190 3 / 8 4.437 111.225
17 40 B 16 飯塚 誠 West Seven 002 FD3S 1'06.545 9 / 9 4.792 110.632
18 42 B 17 遠藤 昌彦 かずたん7☆WOA FD3S 1'06.727 6 / 9 4.974 110.330
19 41 B 18 根岸 正生 まぎｰ@ﾉｰﾏﾙﾌｪﾁ号 FD3S 1'07.543 8 / 11 5.790 108.997
20 43 B 19 井草 薫 TiR☆りくﾏﾏ号 FD3S 1'09.062 8 / 11 7.309 106.600
21 44 B 20 成田 剛史 村松ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Emotional Orange Br FC3S 1'09.257 7 / 10 7.504 106.300
22 24 B 21 芝山 憲仁 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ1号 FC3C 1'09.512 3 / 3 7.759 105.910
23 75 7ﾐStaff 2 吉岡 泰孝 RE村松☆PCR☆FD3S FD3S 1'17.435 2 / 5 15.682 95.073

Entry :109    Start :23

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  Ｂクラス ２回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 26 B 1 井草 伸之 TiR☆くろ7号 FD3S 1'02.668 2 / 12 117.476
2 27 B 2 大崎 裕樹 Dai-zaki ﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ 7 FD3S 1'03.303 5 / 11 0.635 116.298
3 29 B 3 島 弘喜 Stolz RE club 会長 FD3S 1'03.545 4 / 12 0.877 115.855
4 23 B 4 鴨下 亮一 WISE ONE AUTO FC3S 1'03.978 7 / 13 1.310 115.071
5 28 B 5 菅原 和彦 ﾊｼｶﾂﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S 1'04.119 7 / 11 1.451 114.818
6 30 B 6 佐藤 孝 tubasa RX-7 FD3S 1'04.163 6 / 12 1.495 114.739
7 25 B 7 友野 均 I feelin' RX-7 FD3S 1'04.274 4 / 13 1.606 114.541
8 34 B 8 金子 剛史 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ2号 FD3S 1'04.871 5 / 13 2.203 113.487
9 32 B 9 山浦 大輔 TiRacing☆えひ~号 FD3S 1'05.417 3 / 12 2.749 112.540
10 33 B 10 森田 正穂 寝不足RX-7 FD3S 1'05.689 9 / 13 3.021 112.074
11 39 B 11 石川 克彦 とろFD FD3S 1'06.062 11 / 12 3.394 111.441
12 38 B 12 須永 和久 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@NEWかじゅｰ号 FD3S 1'06.197 3 / 10 3.529 111.213
13 36 B 13 保坂 卓澄 向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾀｸﾄ号 FD3S 1'06.296 2 / 11 3.628 111.047
14 40 B 14 飯塚 誠 West Seven 002 FD3S 1'06.870 4 / 11 4.202 110.094
15 41 B 15 根岸 正生 まぎｰ@ﾉｰﾏﾙﾌｪﾁ号 FD3S 1'07.676 4 / 13 5.008 108.783
16 43 B 16 井草 薫 TiR☆りくﾏﾏ号 FD3S 1'08.200 2 / 12 5.532 107.947
17 44 B 17 成田 剛史 村松ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Emotional Orange Bridge FC FC3S 1'08.222 8 / 8 5.554 107.912

Entry :109    Start :17

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ｂ－１ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 29 B 1 島 弘喜 Stolz RE club 会長 FD3S 1'02.269 3 / 6 118.229
2 26 B 2 井草 伸之 TiR☆くろ7号 FD3S 1'02.738 4 / 6 0.469 117.345
3 28 B 3 菅原 和彦 ﾊｼｶﾂﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S 1'03.855 5 / 6 1.586 115.292
4 25 B 4 友野 均 I feelin' RX-7 FD3S 1'04.123 6 / 6 1.854 114.811
5 27 B 5 大崎 裕樹 Dai-zaki ﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ 7 FD3S 1'04.316 6 / 6 2.047 114.466
6 30 B 6 佐藤 孝 tubasa RX-7 FD3S 1'04.935 5 / 6 2.666 113.375
7 34 B 7 金子 剛史 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ2号 FD3S 1'05.062 6 / 6 2.793 113.154
8 32 B 8 山浦 大輔 TiRacing☆えひ~号 FD3S 1'05.580 4 / 7 3.311 112.260

Entry :109    Start :8

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ｂ－２ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 5 A 1 喜多條 正樹 FEED SEI CCFD@AJOW FD3S 1'01.140 3 / 3 120.412
2 23 B 1 鴨下 亮一 WISE ONE AUTO FC3S 1'03.081 3 / 6 1.941 116.707
3 33 B 2 森田 正穂 寝不足RX-7 FD3S 1'05.783 6 / 6 4.643 111.913
4 39 B 3 石川 克彦 とろFD FD3S 1'06.052 4 / 6 4.912 111.458
5 40 B 4 飯塚 誠 West Seven 002 FD3S 1'06.135 6 / 6 4.995 111.318
6 36 B 5 保坂 卓澄 向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾀｸﾄ号 FD3S 1'06.318 6 / 6 5.178 111.011
7 38 B 6 須永 和久 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@NEWかじゅｰ号 FD3S 1'06.327 3 / 6 5.187 110.996
8 43 B 7 井草 薫 TiR☆りくﾏﾏ号 FD3S 1'07.772 6 / 6 6.632 108.629
9 41 B 8 根岸 正生 まぎｰ@ﾉｰﾏﾙﾌｪﾁ号 FD3S 1'07.928 6 / 6 6.788 108.379

10 44 B 9 成田 剛史 村松ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Emotional Orange Bridge FC FC3S 1'07.973 2 / 6 6.833 108.308

Entry :109    Start :10

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  Ｃクラス １回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 49 C 1 藤田 幸治 ｺｶｺｰﾗFDさんえす FD3S 1'06.082 5 / 11 111.407
2 50 C 2 勝永 高志 あべたけﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@FD FD3S 1'06.083 3 / 10 0.001 111.405
3 48 C 3 いの まり "いっしょ♪"ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 1'06.657 11 / 11 0.575 110.446
4 47 C 4 竹部 康弘 ｽﾞｺﾞｺﾞｺﾞ♪48号 FD3S 1'07.276 7 / 11 1.194 109.430
5 46 C 5 小林 孝徳 kobatak号 FD3S 1'07.524 5 / 7 1.442 109.028
6 45 C 6 唐澤 隆 ぎんいろ内藤儲号 FD3S 1'07.763 7 / 11 1.681 108.643
7 57 C 7 大竹 浩晃 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ3号 FC3S 1'07.956 7 / 11 1.874 108.335
8 56 C 8 後藤 克康 RX-7 FD3S 1'08.012 9 / 10 1.930 108.246
9 55 C 9 百済 真 QUBELEY AMX-007 FC3S 1'08.916 5 / 11 2.834 106.826

10 54 C 10 坂田 圭介 RX-7 めんち号 FD3S 1'09.200 7 / 8 3.118 106.387
11 58 C 11 三上 真史 RE_M@過給圧上昇7 FD3S 1'10.391 7 / 11 4.309 104.587
12 52 C 12 岡崎 邦章 K2 Racing FD3S 1'10.415 6 / 10 4.333 104.552
13 59 C 13 稲垣 潤 ぢゃぎ@目指せ?ﾀｲｶﾞｰｼｬｰｸ FD3S 1'11.918 8 / 10 5.836 102.367
14 64 C 14 秋元 敏行 赤の7号 FD3S 1'12.577 10 / 10 6.495 101.437
15 61 C 15 阿久津 敬人 FC∞III FC3S 1'13.155 9 / 9 7.073 100.636
16 51 C 16 山梨 和彦 RE村松★東京砂漠RX-7 FD3S 1'13.516 8 / 10 7.434 100.141
17 53 C 17 古郡 功 村松FCｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ FC3S 1'14.231 7 / 7 8.149 99.177
18 60 C 18 高平 敬司 HSR北陸 FD3S SPL FD3S 1'14.373 8 / 10 8.291 98.988
19 62 C 19 池田 雄彦 Auto works K2 FD3S FD3S 1'20.192 9 / 9 14.110 91.805
20 65 C 20 中上 正 IRS黒FD FD3S 1'21.245 6 / 7 15.163 90.615
21 66 C 21 長谷川 靖 ☆RE村松☆超~久しぶり FD3S 1'23.495 9 / 9 17.413 88.173

Entry :109    Start :21

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  Ｃクラス ２回目 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 49 C 1 藤田 幸治 ｺｶｺｰﾗFDさんえす FD3S 1'06.618 11 / 14 110.511
2 47 C 2 竹部 康弘 ｽﾞｺﾞｺﾞｺﾞ♪48号 FD3S 1'06.637 3 / 13 0.019 110.479
3 50 C 3 勝永 高志 あべたけﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@FD FD3S 1'06.789 6 / 13 0.171 110.228
4 56 C 4 後藤 克康 RX-7 FD3S 1'06.974 9 / 12 0.356 109.923
5 45 C 5 唐澤 隆 ぎんいろ内藤儲号 FD3S 1'07.254 14 / 14 0.636 109.466
6 48 C 6 いの まり "いっしょ♪"ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 1'07.442 4 / 11 0.824 109.160
7 46 C 7 小林 孝徳 kobatak号 FD3S 1'07.495 10 / 14 0.877 109.075
8 65 C 8 中上 正 IRS黒FD FD3S 1'08.179 5 / 5 1.561 107.980
9 54 C 9 坂田 圭介 RX-7 めんち号 FD3S 1'08.744 4 / 13 2.126 107.093

10 55 C 10 百済 真 QUBELEY AMX-007 FC3S 1'09.741 9 / 14 3.123 105.562
11 52 C 11 岡崎 邦章 K2 Racing FD3S 1'10.180 11 / 13 3.562 104.902
12 58 C 12 三上 真史 RE_M@過給圧上昇7 FD3S 1'10.389 8 / 14 3.771 104.590
13 62 C 13 池田 雄彦 Auto works K2 FD3S FD3S 1'10.866 12 / 12 4.248 103.886
14 64 C 14 秋元 敏行 赤の7号 FD3S 1'11.689 10 / 14 5.071 102.694
15 61 C 15 阿久津 敬人 FC∞III FC3S 1'11.866 5 / 13 5.248 102.441
16 51 C 16 山梨 和彦 RE村松★東京砂漠RX-7 FD3S 1'12.221 5 / 14 5.603 101.937
17 59 C 17 稲垣 潤 ぢゃぎ@目指せ?ﾀｲｶﾞｰｼｬｰｸ FD3S 1'12.341 7 / 14 5.723 101.768
18 60 C 18 高平 敬司 HSR北陸 FD3S SPL FD3S 1'12.526 11 / 13 5.908 101.508
19 53 C 19 古郡 功 村松FCｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ FC3S 1'16.771 2 / 5 10.153 95.896
20 66 C 20 長谷川 靖 ☆RE村松☆超~久しぶり FD3S 1'20.063 5 / 13 13.445 91.953

Entry :109    Start :20

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ｃ－１ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 49 C 1 藤田 幸治 ｺｶｺｰﾗFDさんえす FD3S 1'06.179 4 / 7 111.244
2 50 C 2 勝永 高志 あべたけﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@FD FD3S 1'06.296 3 / 7 0.117 111.047
3 47 C 3 竹部 康弘 ｽﾞｺﾞｺﾞｺﾞ♪48号 FD3S 1'06.327 3 / 6 0.148 110.996
4 48 C 4 いの まり "いっしょ♪"ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 1'06.882 6 / 6 0.703 110.074
5 45 C 5 唐澤 隆 ぎんいろ内藤儲号 FD3S 1'07.369 5 / 6 1.190 109.279
6 46 C 6 小林 孝徳 kobatak号 FD3S 1'07.729 6 / 6 1.550 108.698
7 56 C 7 後藤 克康 RX-7 FD3S 1'07.812 3 / 6 1.633 108.565
8 54 C 8 坂田 圭介 RX-7 めんち号 FD3S 1'10.506 3 / 6 4.327 104.417
9 83 7ﾐStaff 1 平田 佳一 VALIANT れがぴｰ TA-BP5 1'11.619 5 / 5 5.440 102.794

Entry :109    Start :9

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



  タイムアタック Ｃ－２ 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 60 C 1 高平 敬司 HSR北陸 FD3S SPL FD3S 1'09.514 3 / 3 105.907
2 52 C 2 岡崎 邦章 K2 Racing FD3S 1'11.014 3 / 3 1.500 103.670
3 55 C 3 百済 真 QUBELEY AMX-007 FC3S 1'11.053 3 / 3 1.539 103.613
4 61 C 4 阿久津 敬人 FC∞III FC3S 1'13.965 3 / 3 4.451 99.534
5 51 C 5 山梨 和彦 RE村松★東京砂漠RX-7 FD3S 1'15.961 3 / 3 6.447 96.918
6 64 C 6 秋元 敏行 赤の7号 FD3S 1'16.211 2 / 2 6.697 96.600
7 59 C 7 稲垣 潤 ぢゃぎ@目指せ?ﾀｲｶﾞｰｼｬｰｸ FD3S 1'16.219 3 / 3 6.705 96.590
8 53 C 8 古郡 功 村松FCｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ FC3S 1'19.258 3 / 3 9.744 92.887
9 66 C 9 長谷川 靖 ☆RE村松☆超~久しぶり FD3S 1'21.742 3 / 3 12.228 90.064

10 62 C 10 池田 雄彦 Auto works K2 FD3S FD3S 1'23.385 3 / 3 13.871 88.289

Entry :109    Start :10

GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type LapPos No Class C.P.

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



A/B/Cクラス 2008 / 12 / 21   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 10 A 1 高橋 一之 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ0,1t号 FD3S 59.364 16 / 21 124.015
2 3 A 2 熊木 徹 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞKたいちょ号 FD3S 1'00.178 23 / 24 0.814 122.337
3 4 A 3 井土 智洋 TiR☆ﾃﾞﾓFD FD3S 1'00.218 23 /26 0.854 122.256
4 5 A 4 喜多條 正樹 FEED SEI CCFD@AJOW FD3S 1'00.322 17 / 25 0.958 122.045
5 12 A 5 伊藤 哲也 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞIRS黄FD FD3S 1'00.367 22 / 22 1.003 121.954
6 8 A 6 長谷川 徹成 TiR☆ORANGE-FD FD3S 1'00.373 22 / 25 1.009 121.942
7 9 A 7 小山大輝 IRS-DTあお3号 FC3S 1'00.472 11 / 12 1.108 121.742
8 20 A 8 村木 達彦 たつ@くろFD FD3S 1'00.733 7 / 22 1.369 121.219
9 7 A 9 近藤 篤 FEEDspec-5銀FD@AJOW FD3S 1'00.934 24 / 28 1.570 120.819

10 1 A 10 今泉 義明 爆走☆ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾅｳ FC3S 1'01.131 15 / 19 1.767 120.430
11 37 B 1 高木 昌一 R&D-Impulse銀FD☆AS上木featTFR FD3S 1'01.365 13 / 23 2.001 119.971
12 14 A 11 嶋中 克巳 TiRしまFD FD3S 1'01.459 22 / 29 2.095 119.787
13 11 A 12 江島 清貴 TFR☆CAM号 FD3S 1'01.483 15 / 28 2.119 119.740
14 19 A 13 須永 友和 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@ともFD FD3S 1'01.669 7 / 26 2.305 119.379
15 26 B 2 井草 伸之 TiR☆くろ7号 FD3S 1'02.065 7 / 28 2.701 118.618
16 6 A 14 浅原 亮 ｻﾝｱｲ☆TiR FD3S FD3S 1'02.188 7 / 11 2.824 118.383
17 17 A 15 松島 久美子 なでしこFDまっちゃん号 FD3S 1'02.222 6 / 21 2.858 118.318
18 13 A 16 笹倉 邦義 TiRささFD FD3S 1'02.227 8 / 23 2.863 118.309
19 29 B 3 島 弘喜 Stolz RE club 会長 FD3S 1'02.269 25 / 28 2.905 118.229
20 22 A 17 大塚 迅人 ERCはやﾏﾙFC3S FC3S 1'02.682 19 / 33 3.318 117.450
21 18 A 18 山本 ただし 金沢のんべｸﾗﾌﾞAmro K'z FD3S 1'02.698 22 / 22 3.334 117.420
22 23 B 4 鴨下 亮一 WISE ONE AUTO FC3S 1'03.081 26 / 29 3.717 116.707
23 27 B 5 大崎 裕樹 Dai-zaki ﾊﾟﾝﾀﾞ 7 FD3S 1'03.303 16 / 28 3.939 116.298
24 28 B 6 菅原 和彦 ﾊｼｶﾂﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S 1'03.348 8 / 25 3.984 116.215
25 30 B 7 佐藤 孝 tubasa RX-7 FD3S 1'03.878 9 / 28 4.514 115.251
26 25 B 8 友野 均 I feelin' RX-7 FD3S 1'04.123 30 / 30 4.759 114.811
27 34 B 9 金子 剛史 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ2号 FD3S 1'04.590 10 / 30 5.226 113.980
28 32 B 10 山浦 大輔 TiRacing☆えひ~号 FD3S 1'05.055 3 / 29 5.691 113.166
29 31 B 11 高山 隆 しるば~22C@くり~ぶ号 SA22C 1'05.476 7 / 7 6.112 112.438
30 39 B 12 石川 克彦 とろFD FD3S 1'05.574 5 / 29 6.210 112.270
31 33 B 13 森田 正穂 寝不足RX-7 FD3S 1'05.689 20 / 30 6.325 112.074
32 36 B 14 保坂 卓澄 向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾀｸﾄ号 FD3S 1'06.003 5 / 25 6.639 111.540
33 49 C 1 藤田 幸治 ｺｶｺｰﾗFDさんえす FD3S 1'06.082 5 / 32 6.718 111.407
34 50 C 2 勝永 高志 あべたけﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@FD FD3S 1'06.083 3 / 30 6.719 111.405
35 40 B 15 飯塚 誠 West Seven 002 FD3S 1'06.135 26 / 26 6.771 111.318
36 38 B 16 須永 和久 TFR☆向島ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ@NEWかじゅｰ号 FD3S 1'06.190 3 / 24 6.826 111.225
37 47 C 3 竹部 康弘 ｽﾞｺﾞｺﾞｺﾞ♪48号 FD3S 1'06.327 27 / 30 6.963 110.996
38 48 C 4 いの まり "いっしょ♪"ｾﾌﾞﾝ FD3S 1'06.657 11 / 28 7.293 110.446
39 42 B 17 遠藤 昌彦 かずたん7☆WOA FD3S 1'06.727 6 / 9 7.363 110.330
40 56 C 5 後藤 克康 RX-7 FD3S 1'06.974 19 / 28 7.610 109.923
41 45 C 6 唐澤 隆 ぎんいろ内藤儲号 FD3S 1'07.254 25 / 31 7.890 109.466
42 21 A 19 貴島 康博 RE雨宮ﾃﾞｨｰｸﾞﾘ赤号 FD3S 1'07.293 6 / 7 7.929 109.402
43 46 C 7 小林 孝徳 kobatak号 FD3S 1'07.495 17 / 27 8.131 109.075
44 41 B 18 根岸 正生 まぎｰ@ﾉｰﾏﾙﾌｪﾁ号 FD3S 1'07.543 8 / 30 8.179 108.997
45 43 B 19 井草 薫 TiR☆りくﾏﾏ号 FD3S 1'07.772 29 / 29 8.408 108.629
46 57 C 8 大竹 浩晃 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ3号 FC3S 1'07.956 7 / 11 8.592 108.335
47 44 B 20 成田 剛史 村松ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ Emotional Orange Br FC3S 1'07.973 20 / 24 8.609 108.308
48 65 C 9 中上 正 IRS黒FD FD3S 1'08.179 12 / 12 8.815 107.980
49 54 C 10 坂田 圭介 RX-7 めんち号 FD3S 1'08.744 12 / 27 9.380 107.093
50 55 C 11 百済 真 QUBELEY AMX-007 FC3S 1'08.916 5 / 28 9.552 106.826
51 24 B 21 芝山 憲仁 ﾃｸﾆｶﾙｵｰﾄﾜﾝｽﾞ1号 FC3C 1'09.512 3 / 3 10.148 105.910
52 60 C 12 高平 敬司 HSR北陸 FD3S SPL FD3S 1'09.514 26 / 26 10.150 105.907
53 52 C 13 岡崎 邦章 K2 Racing FD3S 1'10.180 21 / 26 10.816 104.902
54 58 C 14 三上 真史 RE_M@過給圧上昇7 FD3S 1'10.389 19 / 25 11.025 104.590
55 62 C 15 池田 雄彦 Auto works K2 FD3S FD3S 1'10.866 21 / 24 11.502 103.886
56 64 C 16 秋元 敏行 赤の7号 FD3S 1'11.689 20 / 26 12.325 102.694
57 61 C 17 阿久津 敬人 FC∞III FC3S 1'11.866 14 / 25 12.502 102.441
58 59 C 18 稲垣 潤 ぢゃぎ@目指せ?ﾀｲｶﾞｰｼｬｰｸ FD3S 1'11,918 8 / 27 12.554 102.367
59 51 C 19 山梨 和彦 RE村松★東京砂漠RX-7 FD3S 1'12.221 15 / 27 12.857 101.937
60 53 C 20 古郡 功 村松FCｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ FC3S 1'14.231 7 / 15 14.867 99.177
61 66 C 21 長谷川 靖 ☆RE村松☆超~久しぶり FD3S 1'20.063 14 / 25 20.699 91.953

Entry :66    Start :61

Pos No Class C.P. GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hName CarName Type Lap

ＲＸ－７ｍｅｅｔｉｎｇ走行会

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)
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